  u CMOS Low Power Consumption  n    Applications
  u Dropout Voltage : 150mV @ 100mA l Battery Powered Equipment
                           300mV @ 200mA              l Reference Voltage Sources
  u Maximum Output Current  :  more than 400mA (3.3V)  l Cameras, Video Cameras
  u Highly Accurate :  ± 2%  l CD-ROMs, DVDs
  u SOT-89 Package  l Palmtops
 l Portable Audio Video Equipment
 l USB connection Products

VOUT(T)=3.3V (Note1)
 Absolute Maximum Ratings
Ordering Information
 XC6203XXXXX
                  ↑   ↑ ↑  ↑  ↑  ↑
          a  b c d e f
Marking Rule
 Represents the product name
 Represents the type of regulator
 Represents the Output Voltage
 Represents the assembly lot no.
    0~9, A~Z repeated (G, I, J, O, Q, W excepted)
3
3.0 6.0 -- 4.5 - Z
2.8 5.8 -
- 4.4 - Y 2.9 5.9 -
- 4.3 - X
2.6 5.6 -
- 4.2 - V 2.7 5.7 -
- 4.1 - Y
2.4 5.4 -
- 4.0 - T 2.5 5.5 -
- 3.9 - S
2.2 5.2 -
- 3.8 - R 2.3 5.3 -
- 3.7 - P
2.0 5.0 -
- 3.6 - N 2.1 5.1 -
- 3.5 - M
1.8 4.8 -
- 3.4 - L 1.9 4.9 -
- 3.3 - K
- 4.6 -
- 3.2 - H - 4.7 -
- 3.1 - F
C
D
E
8
9
A
B
4
5
6
7
0
1
2
3
5
3
SYMBOL SYMBOL
2, 5 3, 6
OUTPUT VOLTAGE (V) OUTPUT VOLTAGE (V)
2, 5 3, 6 4, 7 4, 7
4 Name
Product XC6203PXXXPX
XC6203EXXXPX
3 XC6203XXXXPX
VOLTAGE(V)
SYMBOL
0.1~3.0 3.1~6.0 6.1~9.0
2
6 7
R=Orientation of Device:Right
       L=Orientation of Device:Left
SYMBOL PRODUCT NAME
30:3.0V
50:5.0V